
Day Date Opponent Place Team Time 

Saturday 3/13/21 Cardinal/Gold (Scrimmage) CW Varsity 11:00 AM 

Saturday 3/27/21 
Edison 

Fresno Easter Classic 
Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Monday 3/29/21 
San Joaquin Memorial 

Fresno Easter Classic 
SJM Varsity 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/30/21 
Hoover 

Fresno Easter Classic 
Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Wednesday 3/31/21 
Liberty – Madera 

Fresno Easter Classic 
Liberty Varsity 10:00 AM 

Tuesday 4/6/21 
Tulare Union 

(CC Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/8/21 
Hanford 

(CC Classic) 
Hanford Varsity 3:30 PM 

Saturday 4/10/21 
Bullard 

(CC Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 4/13/21 
Madera 

(CC Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/15/21 
Mt. Whitney 

(CC Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 3:30 PM 

Saturday 4/17/21 
Tulare Western 

(CC Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 4/27/21 Clovis North Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Thursday 4/29/21 Clovis North Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Saturday 5/1/21 Clovis North Clovis North Varsity 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 5/4/21 Central Central Varsity 3:30 PM 

Thursday 5/6/21 Central Central Varsity 3:30 PM 

Saturday 5/8/21 Central Clovis West Varsity 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 5/11/21 Clovis East Clovis East Varsity 6:30 PM 

Thursday 5/13/21 Clovis East Clovis East Varsity 6:30 PM 

Saturday 5/15/21 Clovis East Clovis West Varsity 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 5/18/21 Buchanan Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Thursday 5/20/21 Buchanan Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Friday 5/28/21 Clovis Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Tuesday 6/1/21 Buchanan 
Clovis West 

(Senior Night) 
Varsity 6:30 PM 

Thursday 

(Doubleheader) 
6/3/21 Clovis West Clovis Varsity 

3:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Playoffs 6/9,11,16,19 TBA TBA Varsity TBA 

Tuesday 6/9/21 #9 Frontier # 8 Clovis West Varsity 6:00 PM 


